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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BALSAMO                   ROBERTO           90 K Q 0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 STILE                     MARIO             81 Q  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 DI FLAVIO                 DANIELE           80 Q  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 ACHILLE                   ELISABETTA        78 Q R 2  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5/A DI MARCO                  MAURO             78 Q  0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN decre  5/B DI FLAVIO                 DANIELE           77
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 DI LEONARDO               MONIA             75 Q  0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 PALLONI                   RENATA            73   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 DIAMANTI                  DIANA             71 Q R 1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 VALLESE                   DEBORA            67 Q R 1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 DIAMANTI                  DANILO            66,5 Q R 1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 VALORI                    OLIMPIA           57 Q R 1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 ALESI                     FRANCESCA         55 Q  0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 SANDRONI                  ADRIANO           51 Q  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CAPPELLA                  ALESSANDRO        50 Q R 1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 DI NICOLO'                VINCENZO          46   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 STIFANI                   FRANCESCA         44   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 VIRGILI                   MARCO             40,5   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 PROFUMIERI                BIANCA            37   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 GALLI                     GIULIA            36,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 D'ANNESSA                 ANNALISA          35 R  2 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 BASSI                     ALESSANDRA        35   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 LOMBARDI                  ELENA             34   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 TORTELLI                  ANDREA            34   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 VAGNETTI                  VIVIANA           34   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BIANCHINI                 SIMONA            33 R  1  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PELLEGRINO                MARINELLA         33   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 DISIMONE                  ROSSELLA          33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 DE CAROLIS                GLORIA            33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 COCCI                     ISABELLA          33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 PIUNTI                    CATERINA          33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 ZENGARINI                 MANUELA           33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 PACI                      ALFREDO           33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 FILIPPONI                 LARA              33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 ULISSI                    ORIANA            33   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 TAPPATA                   LUCA              32   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 MONTEROTTI                STEFANIA          32   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CIPOLLINI                 CLAUDIO           32   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 IACONETTI                 CARLA             32   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 SANTARELLI                PAOLO             32   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 PIERMARINI                DANIELA           31,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 TRAINI                    GIORGIO           31   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 GIOIA                     ALESSANDRA        30 R  3  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 MASSARI                   SIMONA            30   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 SCENDONI                  EMANUELA          29,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 FERRARI                   PATRIZIA          29 L  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 TOSSICI                   ALESSANDRO        29 R  2  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 VITTORI                   MANUELA           29 R  1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 FRISCOLANTI               FRANCESCA         29 R  1 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CONTIGIANI                CLAUDIA           29 R  1  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 SANTILONI                 ANTONELLA         29 R  1  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 SCARPONI                  MARIACRISTINA     29 R  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 CENSI                     MASSIMILIANO      29 R  0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 SILVESTRI                 FRANCESCA         29   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 VICO                      CLAUDIA           28,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 SABBATINI                 VALENTINA         28   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56/a CAMPLI                    NORMA             28   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN decre  56/b NICOLELLA ANTONIO           28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 MELONI                    SILVIA            27,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 CITERONI                  PIERFILIPPO       27,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 LANCIOTTI                 FANNY             27,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 PARIS                     FRANCESCA         27   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 IOMMI                     GIANMARIA         27   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 ACCIARRI                  CRISTINA          27   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 FICCADENTI                STEFANIA          27   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 MONELLI                   GIULIA            26,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 RICCI                     SILVIA            26   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 TROIANI                   LUCA              26   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 CATALINI                  SARA              26   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 FRIZZO                    MARIKA            25,5   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 ROMANELLI                 CATIUSCIA         25,5   0  
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 AMABILI                   GIORGIO           25   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 DAMIANI                   ALBERTO           24,5 R  3  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 FEDERICI                  STEFANO           24 R  0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 VITA                      PRISCO RICCARDO   24   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 ROCCHEGIANI               MICHELA           24   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 BUFFONE                   FRANCESCO         23   0 X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 AVEGNANO                  ANNALISA          23   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 TEMPESTILLI               PAOLA             23   0  
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 MONOPOLI                  VINCENZAFLORIND   22 R  2  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  1 CORTESE                   NEMESIO           98,5   0 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  2 PASQUALI                  LUCA              82,5 Q R 1  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN decre  3 GALASSO                   DAVID             70,5 R  1  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  4 TIDEI                     MARIO             67 I Q 0 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  5 MATRICARDI                BRUNA             59 Q R 3 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  6 TINIVELLA                 SIMONA            54,5 Q R 0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  7 CUDINI                    CRISTIANO         51   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  8 CECCHINI                  ANDREA            49 Q R 1  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  9 SILENZI                   ROBERTA           40   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  10 BARCHETTA                 CARLO             38   0 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  11 TIRABASSO                 SIMONETTA         37 R  1 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  12 UBALDI                    ALESSIO           35,5   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  13 CARASSAI                  MONICA            35 R  1 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  14 SAVINI                    CATERINA          34 R  2  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  15 RICHIEDEI                 PATRIZIA          34 R  2  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  16 BOVARA                    ALESSIO           33   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  17 AMADIO                    PAOLO             32   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  18 DI CHIARA                 LETIZIA           30   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  19 DIPIETRO                  MIRKO             28 R  1  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  20 MOCHI                     PAOLO             28   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  21 FORO                      SAMUELE           28   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  22 LANCHINI                  STEFANO           27,5   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  23 MARCHIONNI                FABRIZIO          27,5   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  24 DICHIARA                  SIMONA            26,5 R  2  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  25 MARINI                    ALICE             25,5   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  26 ERCOLI                    MIRKO             25 R  1 X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  27 FILIPPONI                 MARTINA           24,5   0  
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA        NORMALE                       NN  28 VIRGILI                   MATTEO            20,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  1 CORRADETTI                STEFANO           88,5 L Q 2 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  2 DI FLAVIO                 DANIELE           81 Q  0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  3 PAOLETTI                  ERIKA             75 Q  0 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN decre  3/B DI FLAVIO                 DANIELE           65
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  4 ERCOLI                    DANIELA           40,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  5 BRACALENTE                MARIO             40 Q  0 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  6 SARTORI                   CLAUDIA           39   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  7 ACQUAVIVA                 MARCELLO          39   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  8 SANTINI                   ROBERTO           36 R  2  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  9 MANCINI                   EDOARDO           36 S  0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  10 MORI                      EMANUELA          36   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  11 DEANGELIS                 ELEONORA          35,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  12 SPERANZINI                MARCO             35 S  0 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  13 PORRA'                    GUIDO             35   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  14 CIUCANI                   ALESSANDRO        33,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  15 CIOTTI                    BERNADETTE        33 Q R 1 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  16 MARTELLI                  DAVIDE            33   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  17 RICCI                     MANUELA           33   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  18 FERRARA                   LUIGI             33   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  19 BARBATANO                 SALVATORE         32 S  0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  20 DIAMANTI                  MASSIMO           31   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  21 CAPPELLA                  FABIO             30,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  22 MIGLIORATI                ATTILIO           30 R  1 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  23 ANGELINI                  FRANCESCO GIOVA29   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  24 ADRIANI                   ANTONELLA         29   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  25 RAPONE                    DANIELA           28   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  26 PIZZARULLO                SILVIA            27 R  2  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  27 ORIENTI                   GIUDITTA          27   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  28 ISIDORI                   FEDERICA          26,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  29 SANGUIGNI                 MARCO             26,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  30 MESSI                     ELISABETTA        21   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  31 MARCANTONI                CLAUDIO           21   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  32 GAZZANI                   MARCO             18,5   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  33 CORSI                     STEFANO           18 R  3  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  34 IACOPINI                  ALESSANDRA        18 R  2  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  35 MATTEI                    MARIA             17 R S 2  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  36 SETTIMO                   ANTONIO           15,5   0 X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  37 FERRARA                   MARCO             15 R  1  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  38 UNCINI                    DAVID             15   0  
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUO      NORMALE                       NN  39 MORRONI                   GIACOMO           15   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  1 IZZI                      SIMONE            141,5 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  2 FELICI                    SILVIA            100 Q R 2  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  3 CIARROCCHI                PAOLO             95 Q R 2 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  4 DI MARCO                  MAURO             90 Q  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  5 DI LEONARDO               MONIA             87 Q  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  6 PALLONI                   RENATA            85   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  7 VALORI                    OLIMPIA           78 Q R 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  8 BUONDONNO                 VINCENZA          78 Q R 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  9 MASTROROSA                STANISLAO         71 Q  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  10 BENNI                     FEDERICA          69   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  11 SIROCCHI                  GAETANO           67   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  12 MARTINI                   SUSY              64 L R 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  13 CAPPELLA                  ALESSANDRO        62 Q R 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  14 GIACOMOZZI                LUCA              59,5 Q  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  15 BARBIZZI                  GIANNI            55,15   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  16 CARDARELLI                FRANCESCA         54 Q  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  17 FIORAVANTI                STEFANIA          50,5 R  2 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  18 CELANI                    OLANIA            49 Q R 2 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  19 MARZIALI                  LUCIA             49 Q R 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  20 BELLEGGIA                 DANIELA           48,5 Q  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  21 VIRGILI                   MARCO             48,5   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  22 GIACOBBI                  GIANLUCA          48   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  23 PISTOLESI                 SARA              45   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  24 CIMICA                    ALESSANDRA        43   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  25 DE CAROLIS                CARLA             41 Q  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  26 PAOLETTI TEOD           EMANUELE          38   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  27 GALIENI                   ANGELICA          38   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  28 VITA                      LUCA              37,5 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  29 PROFUMIERI                BIANCA            37   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  30 GALLI                     GIULIA            36,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  31 PACIONI                   PIERPAOLO         36 S  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  32 D'ANNESSA                 ANNALISA          35 R  2 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  33 TICCHIARELLI              DANIELE           35   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  34 CUDINI                    ELISA             34   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  35 LOMBARDI                  ELENA             34   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  36 TORTELLI                  ANDREA            34   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  37 SANTORI                   LORENZO           33 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  38 SCENDONI                  RICCARDO          33 S  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  39 PELLEGRINO                MARINELLA         33   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  40 DISIMONE                  ROSSELLA          33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  41 ROSSI                     CHIARA            33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  42 PALLOTTI                  VALERIA           33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  43 DE CAROLIS                GLORIA            33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  44 FORTUNA                   ALESSANDRO        33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  45 DEL GOBBO                 DANIELE           33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  46 FORTUNA                   SARA              33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  47 COCCI                     ISABELLA          33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  48 PIUNTI                    CATERINA          33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  49 ZENGARINI                 MANUELA           33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  50 PACI                      ALFREDO           33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  51 LANCIOTTI                 SANDRO            33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  52 FILIPPONI                 LARA              33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  53 ULISSI                    ORIANA            33   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  54 TAPPATA                   LUCA              32   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  55 MONTEROTTI                STEFANIA          32   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  56 CIPOLLINI                 CLAUDIO           32   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  57 IACONETTI                 CARLA             32   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  58 SANTARELLI                PAOLO             32   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  59 MASSARI                   SIMONA            32   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  60 MONALDI                   FRANCESCO         31,5 R  3  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  61 PIERMARINI                DANIELA           31,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  62 TRAINI                    GIORGIO           31   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  63 GIOIA                     ALESSANDRA        30 R  3  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  64 PACETTI                   LAURA             30   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  65 CIUCANI                   CHIARA            30   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  66 OTTAVIANI                 GIOVANNI          30   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  67 MANCINI                   GIOVANNI          29,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  68 SCENDONI                  EMANUELA          29,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  69 FERRARI                   PATRIZIA          29 L  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  70 VITTORI                   MANUELA           29 R  1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  71 FRISCOLANTI               FRANCESCA         29 R  1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  72 DIAMANTI                  SARAH             29 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  73 CONTIGIANI                CLAUDIA           29 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  74 SANTILONI                 ANTONELLA         29 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  75 SCARPONI                  MARIACRISTINA     29 R  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  76 CENSI                     MASSIMILIANO      29 R  0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  77 EVANDRI                   LUCIA             29   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  78 TASSI                     RICCARDO          29   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  79 BENYADOU                  AYOUB             29   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  80 BARTOLOMEI                VALENTINA         29   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  81 SILVESTRI                 FRANCESCA         29   0  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  82 CASTURA'                  CINZIA            29   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  83 GEMINIANI                 GIUSI             29   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  84 TONDI                     MARIACRISTINA     28,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  85 DEL BIANCO                PAMELA            28,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  86 GENTILI                   LAURA             28,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  87 COPPONI                   GIADA             28   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  88 SABBATINI                 VALENTINA         28   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  89 CAMPLI                    NORMA             28   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  90 MOROSINI                  PATRIZIA          28   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  91 POSTACCHINI               LAURA             27,5 R S 1 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  92 MELONI                    SILVIA            27,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  93 CITERONI                  PIERFILIPPO       27,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  94 LANCIOTTI                 FANNY             27,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  95 PIERGENTILI               RAFFAELE          27   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  96 PARIS                     FRANCESCA         27   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  97 IOMMI                     GIANMARIA         27   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  98 ACCIARRI                  CRISTINA          27   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  99 DONATI                    CRISTINA          26,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  100 MONELLI                   GIULIA            26,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  101 RICCI                     SILVIA            26   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  102 BLASI                     RAMONA            26   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  103 TROIANI                   LUCA              26   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  104 CATALINI                  SARA              26   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  105 ADRIANI                   SARA              26   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  106 FRIZZO                    MARIKA            25,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  107 ROMANELLI                 CATIUSCIA         25,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  108 AMABILI                   GIORGIO           25   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  109 DAMIANI                   ALBERTO           24,5 R  3  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  110 SILVERI                   MATTEO            24,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  111 FEDERICI                  STEFANO           24 R  0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  112 VITA                      PRISCO RICCARDO   24   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  113 ROCCHEGIANI               MICHELA           24   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  114 BUFFONE                   FRANCESCO         23   0 X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  115 TEMPESTILLI               PAOLA             23   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  116 CAMANGI                   GABRIELE          22,5   0  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  117 MONOPOLI                  VINCENZAFLORIND   22 R  2  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  118 PETTINARI                 ALESSANDRA        20 R  1  
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOL       NORMALE                       NN  119 CORE                      ILARIA            19,5   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  1 FOGLINI                   LAURA             84,5 Q R 1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  2 RECCHIA                   VALENTINA         83 Q R 1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  3 GIORGETTI                 JESSICA           82 Q  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  4 TESORATI                  LUISA             78,5   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  5 SARCHIE'                  BEATRICE          68 Q R 1 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  6 CASAGRANDE                SILVIA            68   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  7 FRONTONI                  FRANCESCA         66 Q  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  8 RENZI                     GIUSEPPE          64 Q  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  9 LEONI                     NICOLA            60   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  10 SABBATINI                 MARTINA           57,5 Q R 2  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  11 CARLINI                   SILVIA            57 Q R 2 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  12 MARCONI                   SILVIA            57 Q R 1 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  13 SONAGLIONI                STEFANIA          57 Q  0 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  14 SANTARELLI                MONICA            56 Q  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  15 VALLONE                   GLORIA            55 R  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  16 CAPPONI                   MIRKO             54   0 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  17 PALOMBI                   LAURA             51   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  18 IACOPINI                  ROBERTO           49 Q  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  19 CAMPANILE                 MARIA GRAZIA      49   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  20 CARUSO                    ERIKA             47   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  21 FANTINI                   MASSIMILIANO      47   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  22 CINAGLIA                  TIZIANO           45   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  23 SPRECA                    CLAUDIA           44 Q R 1 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  24 FALCIONI                  BARBARA           43 R  2 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  25 GIACOMOZZI                FRANCESCA BEATR42   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  26 LITANTRACE                GIORGIO           42   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  27 MEDORI                    MONIA             40,5 Q R 2  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  28 FROLLA'                   SERENA            38 R  1 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  29 CLEMENTI                  CLAUDIA           37   0 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  30 PONZIANI                  FRANCESCA         36,5 R  1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  31 LAMPONI                   SERENELLA         36 R  3  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  32 TORQUATI                  STEFANIA          36   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  33 MESSI                     ELISABETTA        36   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  34 VITTORI                   ELISA             36   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  35 EGIDI                     FABIOLA           35   0 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  36 EUGENI                    ELISABETTA        33   0 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  37 TEMPESTILLI               GIAMMARCO         33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  38 GIACOBONI                 FLAVIA            33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  39 ROSSI                     BARBARA           33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  40 TARANTINI                 ALICE             33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  41 LEONI                     LUCA              33   0  



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  42 CURI                      SARA              33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  43 SANTARELLI                PAOLO             33   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  44 BERNARDINI                STEFANIA          32,5 R  1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  45 PENNESI                   TOMMASO           31   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  46 ZECCHINO                  MARIA LUCIA       30,5 R  2  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  47 CHIODI                    TANIA             29 R  1 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  48 SBAFFONI                  ENRICO            29   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  49 TIBURZI                   FEDERICA          28,5 R  1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  50 SACCHINI                  MICHELA           28,5   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  51 MAZZOCCHI                 TIZIANA           27,5 R  1  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  52 POLIMANTI                 ERIKA             27,5   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  53 BELLEGGIA                 GIUSEPPINA        25 S  0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  54 AGOSTINI                  MARZIA            24 R  2 X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  55 CAPRICCIONI               ROSSANO           24   0  
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GENORMALE                       NN  56 AMADIO                    MARIANNA          22,5 R  2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CASADEI                   ANNA MARIA        168 Q R 2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  2 LULLI                     ROBERTO           139 Q R 1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  3 IZZI                      SIMONE            105,5 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  4 RENZI                     LUCA              99 Q R 0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  5 MORGANTI                  LUCIA             80,5 Q  0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  6 FORTUNA                   GIORDANO          77 Q  0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  7 VERDECCHIA                VARINIA           75 Q  0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  8 PAGLIARETTA               STEFANIA          69 Q R 2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  9 TELLONI                   AGNESE ILARIA     68 Q R 1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  10 SIROCCHI                  GAETANO           67   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CAMPANARI                 ROSSELLA          61,5 Q  0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  12 GIACOMOZZI                LUCA              57,5 Q  0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PERETTI                   ELENA             54   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MINCARELLI                LAURA             46   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PAGLIARETTA               SILVIA            46   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  16 VIRGILI                   MASSIMO           42   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  17 DE CAROLIS                CARLA             41 Q  0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  18 FELICETTI                 PAOLA             41 R  2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PERINO                    ERICA             41   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  20 PAOLETTI TEOD           EMANUELE          38   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  21 GALIENI                   ANGELICA          38   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PUCCI                     KATHLEEN          38   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  23 VITA                      LUCA              37,5 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  24 CAPORELLI                 ROBERTA           37   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  25 ALESI                     ALESSANDRO        36 R  2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  26 GAZZANI                   MARCO             36   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  27 STAGNO                    MARINELLA         35   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  28 TILLI                     MICHELA           34   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  29 CAUCCI                    FEDERICA          33 R  2  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  30 FRANCIA                   VANESSA           33 R  1 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  31 DE ROSSI                  FRANCESCA         33 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  32 LEDDA                     BRENDA            33 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  33 PIGNOTTI                  AZZURRA           33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  34 ROTILI                    YLENIA            33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  35 PALLOTTI                  VALERIA           33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  36 GIACOPETTI                MARCO             33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  37 VALLESI                   PAOLO             33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  38 CICCONI                   STEFANO           33   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  39 SAVINI                    SIMONA            32 R S 4  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  40 TRAVAGLINI                PARIDE            31,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  41 BERTINI                   PAMELA            31 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  42 MORI                      KATIA             31   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  43 PLEBANI                   ROBERTO           30   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  44 BEDETTA                   RICCARDO          30   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  45 CAPRICCIONI               ROMINA            30   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  46 TASSI                     RICCARDO          29   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  47 SCOROLLI                  ANNALISA          29   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  48 UBALDI                    CLAUDIO           29   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  49 CASTURA'                  CINZIA            29   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  50 QUADRINI                  MICHELA           28,5   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  51 PALLOTTINI                MARTINA           28,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  52 MALASPINA                 IACOPO            28,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  53 GENTILI                   LAURA             28,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  54 ANTOLINI                  PAOLO             28 R  0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  55 BALDAN                    ERIKA             27,5 R  3  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  56 BENIZI                    MORENA            26,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  57 ANGELICI                  ALESSANDRA        26   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  58 RACCICHINI                MARCO             26   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  59 VALENTINI                 SILVIA            24,5   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  60 PARENTI                   LUCIA             24,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  61 PROPERZI                  STEFANO           24   0 X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  62 MARCHIONNI                ELISA             23,5 R  1  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  63 COCCI                     DANIELE           23   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  64 MAZZATENTA                ROCCO             23   0  



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  65 CAMANGI                   GABRIELE          22,5   0  
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NA    NORMALE                       NN  66 COCCI                     MORENA            0 R S 1  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  1 ALESSANDRINI              NOEMI             117,5 Q R 1 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  2 MONTENOVO                 SILVIA            80 Q R 1  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  3 CAVEZZI                   GIUSEPPINA        68,5   0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  4 CAIONI                    SILVANA           64,5 Q  0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  5 DE SANTIS                 EMANUELA          58,5 Q  0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  6 FERRI                     FEDERICA          51 Q  0 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  7 SCOPPA                    PAMELA            50 Q R 2 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  8 BUONDI                    MARIA BEATRICE    47 Q  0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  9 FELIZIANI                 MARIALAURA        36   0 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  10 PIERFEDERICI              MONICA            33   0 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  11 PISTOLESI                 CINZIA            31,5 R  1  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  12 DE VECCHIS                ELISA             29   0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  13 FINISTAURI                FEDERICA          29   0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  14 PRENI                     ROBERTA           28   0  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  15 POLINI                    MARISA            27,5 R  4 X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  16 BASSI                     MORENA            24 R  2  
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRAN         NORMALE                       NN  17 ENEI                      MARIACRISTINA     20,5   0 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  1 COLLETTI                  STEFANIA          99 Q R 2  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  2 CAVEZZI                   GIUSEPPINA        83,5   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  3 PEROTTI                   ANNA MARIA        76 Q R 1  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  4 PASQUA                    LIVIA             74,5 Q R 1  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  5 PESCI                     FEDERICA FRANCE66 Q  0 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  6 CAIONI                    SILVANA           64,5 Q  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  7 CORAZZA                   SIMONA            63 Q  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  8 SCARTOZZI                 SILVIA            61 Q  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  9 TUSINO                    MICHELE           51   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  10 SCOPPA                    PAMELA            48 Q R 2 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  11 MORRESI                   SILVIA            48   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  12 FERRI                     FEDERICA          45 Q  0 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  13 IOMMI                     CHIARA            41 Q R 1 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  14 BUONDI                    MARIA BEATRICE    41 Q  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  15 CAPOROSSI                 CINZIA            40,5 Q  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  16 SALVATELLI                ILENIA            38   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  17 LUCIOLI                   LETIZIA           37   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  18 MIRCOLI                   DANILA            34   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  19 CAMPOLIETI                MARIA CRISTINA    33 Q R 3  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  20 PIERFEDERICI              MONICA            33   0 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  21 PISTOLESI                 CINZIA            32,5 R  1  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  22 CAPRETTA                  VALENTINA         31   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  23 DE VECCHIS                ELISA             29   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  24 FINISTAURI                FEDERICA          29   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  25 NISI CERIONI              IOLANDA           28,5 R  1 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  26 BRIZZOLA                  PAMELA            28 R  1  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  27 LATTANZI                  SILVIA            28   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  28 PRENI                     ROBERTA           27   0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  29 POLINI                    MARISA            26,5 R  4 X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  30 POSTACCHINI               RAFFAELLA         26,5 S  0  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  31 BASSI                     MORENA            24 R  2  
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLE          NORMALE                       NN  32 ENEI                      MARIACRISTINA     20,5   0 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  1 COLLETTI                  STEFANIA          153 Q R 2  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  2 PALMIERI                  CRISTINA          133 Q R 2  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  3 PESCI                     FEDERICA FRANCE66 Q  0 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  4 DE SANTIS                 EMANUELA          52,5 Q  0  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  5 FRANCHI                   FEDERICA          52 R  1 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  6 MORRESI                   SILVIA            43   0  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  7 GRILLI                    ELISA             42 R  1 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  8 IOMMI                     CHIARA            41 Q R 1 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVATELLI                ILENIA            39   0  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  10 MIRCOLI                   DANILA            34   0  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  11 PIERFEDERICI              MONICA            33   0 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  12 NISI CERIONI              IOLANDA           28,5 R  1 X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  13 BRIZZOLA                  PAMELA            28 R  1  
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAG         NORMALE                       NN  14 POSTACCHINI               RAFFAELLA         26,5 S  0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  1 BACA'                     DANIELA           102 Q  0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  2 LOMBARDI                  AGNESE            97 Q  0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  3 DI STEFANO                MIRELLA           89,5 Q R 1  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  4 VALERI                    VALERIA           75,5 Q R 1  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  5 TUSINO                    MICHELE           51   0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  6 GRILLI                    ELISA             42 R  1 X
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  7 CAPOROSSI                 CINZIA            40,5 Q  0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  8 LUCIOLI                   LETIZIA           37   0  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMPOLIETI                MARIA CRISTINA    31 Q R 3  
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDES          NORMALE                       NN  10 CAPRETTA                  VALENTINA         30   0  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA           SOST. MINO       CH  1 CORSI                     STEFANO           39 R  3  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA           SOST. MINO       DH  1 CORSI                     STEFANO           39 R  3  
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA           SOST. MINO      EH  1 CORSI                     STEFANO           39 R  3  
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